to the promoters and the promoter group ofthe company or their relatives, as unsecured
convertible Debentures on the terms and conditions as may be mutually agreed and
mber 5,2022 duly received by the Company. The terms and conditions ofthe said

equently, the said 1,800 (One Thousand Eight Hundred),0 l% Compulsory convertible
ity Shares of { l0/- each on March 24ah,2025

INJECTO POLYMERS LIMITDD
(Formerly Known rs Injecto polymers priv{te Limited)

AnnexureV: NotB to resteted Financiol Information
cIN-U281 13WB' 998PLC087875

(Amount in IIYR hkhs, except for share deto unless otherflise saoted)